
Pop tart    .75 

Baked Chips      .65 

Goldfish    .50 

Jungle Crackers   .50 

 

 

 

String Cheese     .60 

Cereal Bar    .65 

Chex Mix    .85 

Jerky Stick    .75 

 

 

 

Fruit Snacks      .65 

WG Rice Krispy Treat  1.00 

Fresh baked Cookie     .45 

 

Luigi’s Sorbet    .75 

Ice Cream Sandwich   .75 

Frozen Yogurt Cup   .75 

  

Milk      .65 

16oz. Bottled Water  1.00 

16oz. Flavored Water  1.00 

8 oz. Tea/Lemonade  1.00 

12oz. Gatorade               1.50 

 

 

Kick Start  2.00 

8 oz. Switch drink 1.50 

12 oz. Coffee  1.00 

16 oz. Iced Coffee 1.50 

Sparkling Ice  2.15 

High School Lunch  2.50 

Reduced Lunch    .40 

Lunch Entrée   1.90 

Breakfast   1.15 

Reduced Breakfast     .30 

Breakfast Entrée    1.00 

Dinner roll w/butter   .35 

Breakfast Sandwich  1.25 

Fruit or Vegetable   .65 

Adult Lunch  3.50 

Adult Breakfast 1.75 

2017-18 High School 



 

 

Milk      .65 

4oz. 100% Juice    .65 

8oz. Bottled Water    .60 

Capri Sun   1.00 

Elementary Middle Lunch 2.35 

Reduced Lunch    .40 

Lunch Entrée   1.90 

Breakfast   1.15 

Reduced Breakfast     .30 

Breakfast Entrée   1.00 

Dinner roll w/butter   .35 

Fruit or Vegetable   .65 

Adult Lunch  3.50 

Adult Breakfast 1.75 

2017-18 Elementary 

Goldfish Crackers                         .50 

Welch’s Fruit Snack              .90 

Dick & Jane Crackers              .50 

Mini Rice Krispy Treat                   .50 

Golden Graham Cereal Bar   .65 

Disney Despicable Me Crackers  .50 



 

Pop tart    .75 

Baked Chips      .65 

Goldfish    .50 

 

 

 

  

Jungle Crackers   .50 

Cereal Bar    .65 

Jerky Stick    .75 

Fruit Snacks     .65 

   

 

 

WG Rice Krispy Treat  1.00 

Fresh baked Cookie    .45 

String Cheese   .60 

 

 

Scooter Crunch Bar    .75 

Luigi’s Sorbet     .75 

Ice Cream Sandwich    .75 

Crazy Cone   1.25 

Frozen Yogurt Cup    .75 

 

 

 

 

Elementary Middle Lunch 2.35 

Reduced Lunch    .40 

Lunch Entrée   1.90 

Breakfast   1.15 

Reduced Breakfast     .30 

Breakfast Entrée   1.00 

Dinner roll w/butter   .35 

Fruit or Vegetable   .70 

Adult Lunch  3.50 

Adult Breakfast 1.75 

2017-18 Middle School 

Milk      .60 

4oz. 100% Juice    .65 

8 oz. Bottled Water    .50 

16oz. Bottled Water  1.00 

Capri Sun   1.00 

8 oz. Switch   1.50 


